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Bifidobacterium animalis ATCC 27674 (GCA_001263985.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis KL101 (GCA_040425675.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis Bi-07 (GCA_000277345.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis B420 (GCA_000277325.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis BB-12 (GCA_000025245.2)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1316B (GCA_004154565.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis IATA008 (GCA_049192035.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1811B (GCA_004154535.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1843B (GCA_004154475.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis IATA029 (GCA_049191485.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1808B (GCA_004154545.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1869B (GCA_004154445.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis 1813B (GCA_004154525.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis CNCM I-2494 (GCA_000220885.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis BLC1 (GCA_000224965.2)
Bifidobacterium animalis BI040 (GCA_038086955.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis Bl-04; ATCC SD5219 (GCA_000022705.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis CUL34 (GCA_025506255.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis DS27_2 (GCA_003094775.1)
Bifidobacterium animalis DS24_2 (GCA_003094815.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 1385 loci)


